
Interconnection and Net Metering of

Customer-Owned  Generation

Calendar Year 2016

Name of Utility Reedy Creek Improvement District

Contact: Lisa Mears

Title: Sr. Financial Analyst

Telephone: 407-824-4945

E-Mail: Lisa.Mears@disney.com

Date: 3.2.17

Customer 

#
County

Renewable 

Technology 

utilized

kW 

Capacity 

(DC) 

100%

Gross 

Power 

Rating  

(AC) 85%

Interconnect 

Date

Total Energy 

Payment Made to 

Customer for 

Calendar Year 

2016

Total Energy 

Payment Made to 

Customer Since: 

June 16,  2010

1 Orange Solar PV 22           19             1/4/10 $140 $3,168

2

3

4

5

Total 22.00 19.00 $140 $3,168

Customer 

#

TOTAL kWh 

Customer Delivered 

to Grid

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

1 5,100.00                   540             720         1,040        780               780                      820                         420       -       -       -       -           -       

2 -                            

3 -                            

4 -                            

5 -                            
TOTAL 

kWh 5,100.00                         

Customer 

#

TOTAL kWh 

Delivered to 

Customer

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

1 10,100.00                 1,040 1,260 1,660 960 900 1,600 2,680 -       -       -       -           -       

2 -                            

3 -                            

4 -                            

5 -                            
TOTAL 

kWh                           10,100.00 

Last reads were in July due to customer no longer in our service area.  The trailer belonged to the customer so no new tenants to take over.

FPSC Commission Clerk
REPORT
March 2, 2017
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